
 
 

NOTICE OF GENERAL ELECTION  
(AVISO DE ELECCIÓN GENERAL)  

 
To the registered voters of the County of Travis, Texas: 
(A los votantes registrados del Condado de Travis, Texas:) 
 
Notice is hereby given that the polling place listed below will be open from 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. on May 6, 2023, for 
voting in a general election elect a Councilmember for Wards 2 and 4 
 
(Notifíquese por la presente, que los sitios de votación indicados abajo se abrirán desde las 7:00 a.m. hasta las 7:00 p.m. 
6 de mayo, 2023 para votar en la Elección General para elegir Miembros del Consejo para el Distrito Electoral 2 y 4.) 
 
On Election Day, a voter may vote at any of the locations listed below: 
(El día de las elecciones, votantes podrán votar en cualquiera de los lugares indicados a continuación): 
 
ELECTION DAY POLLING LOCATIONS         ACC Elgin Campus,1501 US-290 Elgin, TX 
(LUGARES DE VOTACIÓN EL DÍA DE  
LAS ELECCIONES)                                       
 
For early voting, a voter may vote at any of the locations listed below: 
(Para Votación Adelantada, los votantes podrán votar en cualquiera de las ubicaciones indicadas a continucación:) 

 
Schedule for: Early Voting            ACC Elgin Campus,1501 US-290 Elgin, TX 
(Horario de:)Votación Adelantada             
 
 
MAIN EARLY VOTING LOCATION 
(SITIO PRINCIPAL DE VOTACIÓN ADELANTADA) 
 
City of Austin Permitting and Development Center 
6310 Wilhelmina Delco Drive. 
Austin, TX 78752 

 
April 24, 2023 – May 2, 2023 

(24 de abril, 2023 – 2 de mayo, 2023) 
SUNDAY 
(DOMINGO) 

MONDAY 
(LUNES) 

TUESDAY 
(MARTES) 

WEDNESDAY 
(MIÉRCOLES) 

THURSDAY 
(JUEVES) 

FRIDAY 
(VIERNES) 

SATURDAY 
(SÁBADO) 

 
 
 

24 
 

7am – 7pm 

25 
 

7am – 7pm 

26 
 

7am – 7pm 

27 
 

7am – 7pm 

28 
 
7am – 7pm 

29 
 

7am-7pm 
30 
 
12pm-6pm 

1 
 

7am – 7pm 

2 
 

7am – 7pm 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Applications for ballot by mail shall be mailed to: 
(Las solicitudes para boletas de votación adelantada por correo deberán enviarse a:) 
 
Rebecca Guerrero, Travis County Clerk (Secretaria de la Votación Adelantada) 
P.O. Box 149325 
Austin, TX  78714 
 
 
For additional Travis County Polling Locations please visit:  
www.countyclerk.traviscountytx.gov/elections  
 
(Para conocer más ubicaciones de votación en el condado de Travis, visite): 
https://countyclerk.traviscountytx.gov/elections.html  
 
Email Address: 
(Dirección de Correo Electrónico) 
electionentities@traviscountytx.gov  
 
Early Voting Clerk’s Website: 
(Sitio web del Secretario(a) de Votación Adelantad) 
www.countyclerk.traviscountytx.gov/elections  
 
Applications for ballots by mail must be received no later than the close of business on April 25, 2023. 
(Las solicitudes para boletas de votación adelantada por correo deberán recibirse para el fin de las horas habiles el 25 de 
abril, 2022.) 
 
Federal Post Card Applications (FPCAs) must be received no later than the close of business on April 25, 2023. 
(La Tarjeta Federal Postal de Solicitud deberá recibirse a no más tardar de las horas habiles el 25 de abril, 2023:) 
 
Issued this the 7th day of March 2023. 
(Emitida este día 7 de marzo, 2023.) 
 
 
 
      
Signature of Presiding Officer  
(Firma del Oficial Presidente)  

http://www.countyclerk.traviscountytx.gov/elections
https://countyclerk.traviscountytx.gov/elections.html
mailto:electionentities@traviscountytx.gov
http://www.countyclerk.traviscountytx.gov/elections


Travis County Elections
Early Voting Locations - May 6, 2023
Sitios de Votación Adelantada del
Condado de Travis para las Elecciones 
Locales del 6 de mayo, 2023

Dyana Limon-Mercado
County Clerk - Secretaria del Condado

For more information, call us at (512) 238-VOTE (8683) or visit votetravis.com
Para más información, llámenos al (512) 238-VOTE (8683) o visite votetravis.com

Sites with a bus icon are 5 min or less walking distance from a Capital Metro bus stop.
Los sitios con un icono de autobús están a cinco minutos o menos de distancia caminando de una parada 
de autobús de Capital Metro.

Early Voting begins Monday, April 24, 2023 and ends on Tuesday, May 2, 2023
La Votación Adelantada comienza el lunes, 24 de abril, 2023 y termina el martes, 2 de mayo, 2023 

Monday—Saturday (7am - 7pm), Sunday (Noon - 6pm)  
Lunes—Sábado (7am - 7pm), Domingo (mediodía - 6pm) 

VOTE CENTER
CENTRO DE VOTACIÓN

ACC Elgin Campus

Austin City Hall
Austin Energy Headquarters

Austin Oaks Church

Austin Recreation Center

Balcones Shopping Center

Ben Hur Shrine Center *

Christ Episcopal

City of Austin Permitting & Dev. Center *

Conley-Guerrero Senior Activity Center
Dan Ruiz Branch Library
George Morales Dove Springs Rec. Center

Gus Garcia Recreation Center

Lakeway Activity Center

Millennium Youth Complex *

Pflugerville ISD Rock Gym *

Randalls Flagship - West Lake Hills

Riverbend Centre

South Austin Recreation Center

Southpark Meadows *

UT Flawn Academic Center

Westminster Presbyterian

Westoak Woods Baptist Church

ADDRESS
DIRECCIÓN

1501 US-290

301 W 2nd St
4815 Mueller Blvd

4220 Monterey Oaks Blvd

1301 Shoal Creek Blvd

11150 Research Blvd, Ste. 102

7811 Rockwood Ln

3520 Whitestone Blvd

6310 Wilhelmina Delco Dr

808 Nile St
1600 Grove Blvd
5801 Ainez Dr

1201 E Rundberg Ln

105 Cross Creek

1156 Hargrave St

702 W Pecan St

3300 Bee Caves Rd

4214 N Capital of Texas Hwy

1100 Cumberland Rd

9600 South IH-35 Ste. 500

2304 Whitis Ave

3208 Exposition Blvd

2900 W Slaughter Ln

CITY
CIUDAD

Elgin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Cedar Park

Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Lakeway

Austin

Pflugerville

West Lake Hills

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

ZIP
Código
Postal

78621

78701
78723

78749

78701

78759

78757

78613

78752

78702
78741
78744

78753

78734

78702

78660

78746

78746

78704

78748

78712

78703

78748

Randalls - Steiner Ranch 5145 N FM 620 Austin 78732

Central

North/ Notre

South/ Sur

East/ Este

West/ Oeste

* Mega-Center / Mega-Centro

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Austin+Community+College:+Elgin+Campus/@30.3539814,-97.4081108,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644eaf00c8b520f:0x8146ca7eb354350d!8m2!3d30.3539768!4d-97.4059221!16s%2Fg%2F1pv60fpf2
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Austin+City+Hall/@30.2650624,-97.749652,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x8644b50f5290e2f9:0x7edf0a3a39273275!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b508b2c99cf9:0x838ba73a809310e4!8m2!3d30.2650578!4d-97.7474633!16s%2Fg%2F11d_d1vsl8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Austin+Energy+Headquarters/@30.3014885,-97.7074749,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cb1811d2c935:0x585261dca7d3c71f!8m2!3d30.3014839!4d-97.7052862!16s%2Fg%2F11j7l0jsd_
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Austin+Oaks+Church/@30.2303677,-97.8347914,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x865b4ba13095f419:0x1f9a07bec42bb71f!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4ba167a4ef4b:0x114a61cf34262a6b!8m2!3d30.2303631!4d-97.8326027!16s%2Fg%2F1tjfh7yf
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Austin+Recreation+Center/@30.2781484,-97.7511591,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b572df374e09:0xe32a739490c0b793!8m2!3d30.2781438!4d-97.7489704!16s%2Fg%2F1thn5xgk
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Balcones+Woods+Shopping+Center/@30.4066919,-97.7472514,19.41z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cc8be6e4ebfd:0xb21af57926c887be!8m2!3d30.4066052!4d-97.7470176!16s%2Fg%2F1tj4z2tz
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ben+Hur+Shrine+Temple/@30.3582402,-97.7403305,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cba646ee4905:0xaff2609e8895ef10!8m2!3d30.3582356!4d-97.7381418!16s%2Fg%2F1thtdjcw
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Christ+Episcopal+Church/@30.5112543,-97.8836119,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b2e7be2fce417:0x1c38759b98bb5d4f!8m2!3d30.5112497!4d-97.8814232!16s%2Fg%2F1tcxdmgk
https://www.google.com/maps/place/City+of+Austin+Permitting+and+Development+Center/@30.3257016,-97.7116778,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cbb7ea20b78f:0x8c0dc60f072a53a!8m2!3d30.325697!4d-97.7094891!16s%2Fg%2F11h2_byv4g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Conley-Guerrero+Senior+Activity+Center/@30.2658379,-97.7132998,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b5cf88c6d0e3:0xa72bbc2ed6587aef!8m2!3d30.2658333!4d-97.7111111!16s%2Fg%2F1tl0xqzt
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ruiz+Branch,+Austin+Public+Library/@30.2298811,-97.7089663,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b419ab44aebf:0xf8e7aa8cc73102d2!8m2!3d30.2298765!4d-97.7067776!16s%2Fm%2F0lhf264
https://www.google.com/maps/place/George+Morales+Dove+Springs+Recreation+Center/@30.1875046,-97.740522,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b39e5090d9b3:0xef59b058f3511cd4!8m2!3d30.1875!4d-97.7383333!16s%2Fg%2F11bx9xvsbq
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gustavo+%22Gus%22+L.+Garcia+District+Park/@30.3517915,-97.6848101,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644c971406668c7:0x27aa82ed0af78e53!8m2!3d30.3517869!4d-97.6826214!16s%2Fm%2F052wb00
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lakeway+Activity+Center/@30.362489,-97.9834703,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b3992cd1198f3:0x68d1a2664a434e8d!8m2!3d30.3624844!4d-97.9812816!16s%2Fg%2F11b5wk29v0
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Millennium+Youth+Entertainment+Complex/@30.2717073,-97.7129274,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b5c4a3e650bd:0xea39060153cd1e31!8m2!3d30.2717027!4d-97.7107387!16s%2Fg%2F1tdqty3g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rock+Gym/@30.4428928,-97.6281985,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cfce6bbded79:0xd81b3511adc277c1!8m2!3d30.4428882!4d-97.6260098!16s%2Fg%2F11g4dbs9z9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Randalls/@30.2753709,-97.8010447,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4ab892bb41f3:0xe7660010c0ac89b7!8m2!3d30.2753663!4d-97.798856!16s%2Fg%2F1tmpky5r
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Riverbend+Centre/@30.3421466,-97.8067837,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b34df5b31d061:0x274dd47abb827e33!8m2!3d30.342142!4d-97.804595!16s%2Fg%2F1tg79g9j
https://www.google.com/maps/place/South+Austin+Recreation+Center/@30.2416713,-97.7707998,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b4dc96eda1d7:0x5951b98ab78102a3!8m2!3d30.2416667!4d-97.7686111!16s%2Fg%2F1tf1p6tv
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Southpark+Meadows/@30.1611969,-97.793996,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4cd402ec1933:0x85883ae4bace41b7!8m2!3d30.1611923!4d-97.7918073!16s%2Fg%2F11bzxyr_df
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Peter+T.+Flawn+Academic+Center+(FAC)/@30.2862954,-97.7425021,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b59d243cb369:0x9036118404cdcc50!8m2!3d30.2862908!4d-97.7403134!16s%2Fm%2F0gjdl1z
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Westminster+Presbyterian+Church/@30.3086205,-97.7660608,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644caa2ae6d239d:0x79fee2edc9d0d44c!8m2!3d30.3086159!4d-97.7638721!16s%2Fg%2F1vfp8lm1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Westoak+Woods+Baptist+Church/@30.1797158,-97.8416146,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4c67e68ffce3:0x11936465fa72e27f!8m2!3d30.1797112!4d-97.8394259!16s%2Fg%2F113jy7xhc
https://votetravis.com/vexpress/display.do
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Randalls/@30.3891722,-97.8860094,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b3157fd0ecf09:0x56f641821c6a3d0a!8m2!3d30.3891676!4d-97.8838207!16s%2Fg%2F1hc2r1rrr


Travis County Election Day Vote Centers - May 6, 2023 - Local Elections
Centros de Votación del Condado de Travis para las Elecciones Locales del 6 de mayo, 2023
Polls are open 7am - 7pm  -  Las urnas están abiertas 7am - 7pm

Dyana Limon-Mercado, County Clerk - Secretaria del Condado
For more information, call us at (512) 238-VOTE (8683) or visit votetravis.com
Para más información, llámenos al (512) 238-VOTE (8683) o visite votetravis.com

VOTE CENTER
CENTRO DE VOTACIÓN

Christ Episcopal
Deer Creek Elementary
Community Center at Del Valle

Creedmoor Community Center

ACC Elgin

ADDRESS
DIRECCIÓN

3520 W Whitestone Blvd
2420 Zeppelin Dr
3518 S FM 973

12511 FM 1625

1501 US-290

CITY
CIUDAD

Cedar Park
Cedar Park
Del Valle

Creedmoor

Elgin

ZIP
Código Postal

78613
78613
78617

78610

78621

County Tax Office Pflugerville
Hendrickson High School
Pflugerville ISD Rock Gym

Bible Baptist Church of Pflugerville

Riojas Elementary

15822 Foothill Farms Loop
19201 Colorado Sand Dr
702 W. Pecan St

14400 Immanuel Rd

3400 Crispin Hall Ln

Pflugerville
Pflugerville
Pflugerville

Pflugerville

Pflugerville

78660
78660
78660

78660

78660

Briarcliff POA Community Center
Austin City Hall
Austin Recreation Center

All Nations Church

Travis County Granger Building

22801 Briarcliff Dr
301 W 2nd St
1301 Shoal Creek Blvd

16804 Radholme Ct

314 W 11th St

Briarcliff
Austin
Austin

Round Rock

Austin

78669
78701
78701

78664

78701

Carver Branch Library
Conley-Guerrero Senior Activity Center
Millennium Youth Complex

Cantu Pan Am Recreation Center

Terrazas Branch Library

1161 Angelina  St
808 Nile St
1156 Hargrave St

2100 E 3rd St

1105 E Cesar Chavez St

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

78702
78702
78702

78702

78702
O Henry Middle School 2610 W 10th St Austin 78703
St Luke United Methodist
Westminster Presbyterian

1306 W Lynn St
3208 Exposition Blvd

Austin
Austin

78703
78703

Church on Congress Avenue 1511 S Congress Ave Austin 78704
Faith Presbyterian Church 1314 E Oltorf St Austin 78704
South Austin Recreation Center 1100 Cumberland Rd Austin 78704
South Austin Senior Activity Center 3911 Menchaca Rd Austin 78704

VOTE CENTER
CENTRO DE VOTACIÓN

Zilker Elementary
Lamar Senior Activity Center
UT Flawn Academic Center

Twin Oaks Branch Library

Givens Recreation Center

ADDRESS
DIRECCIÓN

1900 Bluebonnet Ln
2874 Shoal Crest Ave
2304 Whitis Ave

1800 S 5th St

3811 East 12th St

CITY
CIUDAD

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

ZIP
Código Postal

78704
78705
78712

78704

78721

Austin Energy Headquarters
Memorial United Methodist
Region 13 - Education Service Center

Genesis Presbyterian

YMCA East Communities Y

4815 Mueller Blvd
6100 Berkman Dr
5701 Springdale Rd

1507 Wilshire Blvd

5315 Ed Bluestein Blvd

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

78723
78723
78723

78722

78723

Delco Center
Turner-Roberts Recreation Center
Dailey Middle School

Community First! Village

Peace Lutheran

4601 Pecan Brook
7201 Colony Loop Dr
14000 Westall St

9301 Hog Eye Rd

10625 N FM 620

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

78724
78724
78725

78724

78726

Milwood Branch Library
Wells Branch MUD Recreation Center
River Place Elementary

Davis Elementary

Church at Highland Park

12500 Amherst Dr
3000 Shoreline Dr
6500 Sitio Del Rio Blvd

5214 Duval Rd

5206 Balcones Dr

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

78727
78728
78730

78727

78731
Old Quarry Branch Library 7051 Village Center Dr Austin 78731
Randalls - Steiner Ranch
Lake Travis ISD Educational Dev Center

5145 N Ranch Rd, Ste A
607 Ranch Road 620 N

Austin
Austin

78732
78734

Lakeway Activity Center 105 Cross Creek Austin 78734
Community Center at Oak Hill 8656 W Hwy 71 Austin 78735
Western Hills Church of Christ 6211 Parkwood Dr Austin 78735
Lake Travis ISD Transportation Center 16101 W Hwy 71, Bldg A Austin 78738

Sites with a bus icon are 5 min or less walking distance from a Capital 
Metro bus stop.
Los sitios con un icono de autobús están a cinco minutos o menos de 
distancia caminando de una parada de autobús de Capital Metro.
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Travis County Election Day Vote Centers - May 6, 2023 - Local Elections
Centros de Votación del Condado de Travis para las Elecciones Locales del 6 de mayo, 2023
Polls are open 7am - 7pm  -  Las urnas están abiertas 7am - 7pm

Dyana Limon-Mercado, County Clerk - Secretaria del Condado
For more information, call us at (512) 238-VOTE (8683) or visit votetravis.com
Para más información, llámenos al (512) 238-VOTE (8683) o visite votetravis.com

VOTE CENTER
CENTRO DE VOTACIÓN

Circle C Community Center
Dan Ruiz Branch Library
Good Shepherd on the Hill

Bailey Middle School

George Morales Dove Springs Rec Center

ADDRESS
DIRECCIÓN

7817 La Crosse Ave
1600 Grove Blvd
1700 Woodland Ave

4020 Lost Oasis Hollow

5801 Ainez Dr

CITY
CIUDAD

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

ZIP
Código Postal

78739
78741
78741

78739

78744

Langford Elementary
Bedichek Middle School
Berkeley United Methodist

Houston Elementary

Dittmar Recreation Center

2206 Blue Meadow Dr
6800 Bill Hughes Rd
2407 Berkeley Ave

5409 Ponciana Dr

1009 W Dittmar Rd

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

78701
78745
78745

78744

78745

St Elmo Elementary
Hill Country Middle School
Lost Creek Limited District

Menchaca Road Branch Public Library

Randalls Flagship West Lake Hills

600 W St Elmo Rd
1300 Walsh Tarlton Ln
1305 Quaker Ridge Dr

5500 Menchaca Rd

3300 Bee Caves Rd

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

78745
78746
78746

78745

78746

Blazier Intermediate
St Alban’s Episcopal
Mosaic Church South Austin

Riverbend Centre

Southpark Meadows suite 500

8801 Vertex Blvd
11819 IH 35 S
9910 Bilbrook Pl

4214 N Cap of Texas Hwy

9600 S IH 35 Frontage Rd

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

78747
78747
78748

78746

78748
Villages of Shady Hollow Amenity Center 12006 Gatling Gun Ln Austin 78748
Westoak Woods Baptist
Austin Oaks Church

2900 W Slaughter Ln
4220 Monterey Oaks Blvd

Austin
Austin

78748
78749

Bowie High School 4103 W Slaughter Ln Austin 78749
Shepherd of the Hills Presbyterian 5226 W William Cannon Dr Austin 78749
Lakewood HOA 7317 Lakewood Dr Austin 78750

VOTE CENTER
CENTRO DE VOTACIÓN

ADDRESS
DIRECCIÓN

CITY
CIUDAD

ZIP
Código Postal

Sites with a bus icon are 5 min or less walking distance from a Capital 
Metro bus stop.
Los sitios con un icono de autobús están a cinco minutos o menos de 
distancia caminando de una parada de autobús de Capital Metro.

Austin Permitting & Development Center
Connally High School
Gus Garcia Recreation Center

Austin Achieve Northeast Campus

Our Savior Lutheran Church

6310 Wilhelmina Delco Dr
13212 N Lamar
1201 E Rundberg Ln

7424 US 290

1513 E Yager Ln

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

78752
78753
78753

78752

78753

Austin Fire Station No 41
Pioneer Crossing Elementary
GTAustin

Asian American Resource Center

Yarborough Branch Library

11205 Harris Branch Pkwy
11300 Samsung Blvd
2700 Northland Dr

8401 Cameron Rd

2200 Hancock Drive

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

78754
78754
78756

78754

78756

Brentwood Bible Church
Gullett Elementary
North Village Branch Library

Ben Hur Shrine Center

Disability Rights Texas

6301 Woodrow Ave
6310 Treadwell Blvd
2505 Steck Ave

7811 Rockwood Ln

2222 W Braker Ln

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

78757
78757
78757

78757

78758

Jaime Padron Elementary
Juan P Navarro High School
McBee Elementary

Grant AME Worship Center

YMCA North Austin

2011 W Rundberg Ln
1201 Payton Gin Rd
1001 W Braker Ln

1701 Kramer Ln

1000 W Rundberg Ln

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

78758
78758
78758

78758

78758
Anderson High School 8403 Mesa Dr Austin 78759
Balcones Woods Shopping Center
Kathy Caraway Elementary

11150 Research Blvd
11104 Oak View Dr

Austin
Austin

78759
78759

Spicewood Springs Branch Library 8637 Spicewood Springs Rd Austin 78759

Church of Christ in Hyde Park 310 W 43rd St Austin 78751
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